Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

AS 2001 - TexHn4yeckne crneundukaumm

Description

AS 2001 — 3TO AvaroHasbHble LMHbI, KOTOpbIE naeanbHO
NOAXOAAT AN TPaKTOPOB, NpeAHa3HaYeHHbIX 415
BO34e/bIBaHNS NOYBbl. PUCYHOK NpoTekTopa obecneynsaeT
OT/IMYHbIE TArOBbIE XapaKTEPUCTMKM N CMOCOBHOCTb K
camMooumLLeHMIO. LLnHbl AS 2001 13roToBfEHbI U3
creupmarnbHoi pe3nHOBOM CMECH, CTOMKOM K ropesam U
pa3pbiBaM, KOTOpas obecreymBaeT TakxKe BbICOKYHO
rpy30NOAbEMHOCTb.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

CenbCKoe X035I1MCTBO: TpaKTop-Taray

STANDARD
TL
16.9 - 28

143 A6



Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating

Section Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
SRI (mm)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (Kg)
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12

429

1420

651

4319

675

W15L

W14 L

E4-106R-002045

R1

km/h / bar

30

24

2725
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