

AS 2001 - Технические спецификации



Description

AS 2001 — это диагональные шины, которые идеально подходят для тракторов, предназначенных для возделывания почвы. Рисунок протектора обеспечивает отличные тяговые характеристики и способность к самоочищению. Шины AS 2001 изготовлены из специальной резиновой смеси, стойкой к порезам и разрывам, которая обеспечивает также высокую грузоподъемность.

UM

International Standard

Construction



Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Трактор-тягач

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	16.9 - 28
LI/SS	143 A6

Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating	12
Section Width (mm)	429
Overall Diameter (mm)	1420
Static Loaded Radius (mm)	651
Rolling Circumference (mm)	4319
SRI (mm)	675
Rim Rec	W 15 L
Rim Alt	W 14 L
ECE	E4-106R-002045
TRA Code	R1

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar	2.4
30	2725

Printed on 20.04.2024 12:42

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..